
22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                          STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 15
 
 
 
                                  GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 15
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
 
D SK (Hartung)         *0  0  1  3  0  0  0  2  0  X     6  04:20 
  NB (Comeau)           1  2  0  0  2  1  2  0  1  X     9  07:04 
 
E Ontario (McCrady)    *0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0     3  07:47 
  BC (de Jong)          0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  1     4  10:02 
 
G Manitoba (Calvert)   *1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0     5  04:09 
  Alberta (Lautner)     0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1     4  08:15 
 
H NO (Horgan)           0  1  0  2  0  0  2  0  X  X     5  14:18 
  Nova Scotia (Mayhew) *3  0  4  0  2  0  0  1  X  X    10  14:59 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                               TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 15 DRAWS
 
 
    SECTION A                               SECTION B
 
    TEAM                  WINS  LOSSES      TEAM                  WINS  LOSSES
 
    Manitoba (Calvert)      8      0        NB (Comeau)             6      2
 
    Ontario (McCrady)       5      3        Alberta (Lautner)       5      3
 
    SK (Hartung)            5      3        Nova Scotia (Mayhew)    5      3
 
    NO (Horgan)             5      3        BC (de Jong)            4      4
 
    NL (Trickett)           3      5        Yukon (Wallingham)      3      4
 
    Quebec (Freilich)       2      5        NWT (Miller)            2      6
 
    Nunavut (Airut)         0      7        PEI (Holland)           1      6

22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                    SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 15
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D SK (Hartung)         *0  0  1  3  0  0  0  2  0  X     6  04:20 
  NB (Comeau)           1  2  0  0  2  1  2  0  1  X     9  07:04 
 
    SK (Hartung)         #SH PTS PCT      NB (Comeau)          #SH PTS PCT
  1 Brandon Leippi        20  63  79    1 Ryan Freeze           20  62  78
  2 Brendan Ryan          20  56  70    2 Jordon Craft          20  59  74
  3 Matthew Ring          20  55  69    3 Daniel Wenzek         20  67  84
  4 Tyler Hartung         18  41  57    4 Rene Comeau           19  44  58
    Team Totals           78 215  69      Team Totals           79 232  73
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL



E Ontario (McCrady)    *0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0     3  07:47 
  BC (de Jong)          0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  1     4  10:02 
 
    Ontario (McCrady)    #SH PTS PCT      BC (de Jong)         #SH PTS PCT
  1 Cole Lyon-Hatcher     20  73  91    1 Alex Horvath          20  64  80
  2 Matt Haughn           20  55  69    2 Brook Calibaba        20  65  81
  3 Doug Kee              20  58  73    3 Ryan Cassidy          20  61  76
  4 Ryan McCrady          20  46  57    4 Cameron de Jong       18  40  56
    Team Totals           80 232  73      Team Totals           78 230  74
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
G Manitoba (Calvert)   *1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0     5  04:09 
  Alberta (Lautner)     0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1     4  08:15 
 
    Manitoba (Calvert)   #SH PTS PCT      Alberta (Lautner)    #SH PTS PCT
  1 Brendan Wilson        20  65  81    1 Kyle Morrison         20  55  69
  2 Lucas Van Den Bosch   20  64  80    2 David Aho             20  57  71
  3 Kyle Kurz             20  58  73    3 Taylor Ardiel         20  56  70
  4 Braden Calvert        20  63  79    4 Carter Lautner        20  57  71
    Team Totals           80 250  78      Team Totals           80 225  70
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
H NO (Horgan)           0  1  0  2  0  0  2  0  X  X     5  14:18 
  Nova Scotia (Mayhew) *3  0  4  0  2  0  0  1  X  X    10  14:59 
 
    NO (Horgan)          #SH PTS PCT      Nova Scotia (Mayhew) #SH PTS PCT
  1 Maxime Blais          16  41  64    1 Ben Creaser           15  36  60
  2 Jacob Horgan          16  42  66    2 Matt Jackson          16  52  81
  3 Nick Servant          16  44  69    3 Michael Brophy        16  44  69
  4 Tanner Horgan         15  37  62    4 Robert Mayhew         16  49  77
    Team Totals           63 164  65      Team Totals           63 181  72
 
 
  *last rock advantage

22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                     POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Jason Olsthoorn      QC    89 88 ** 76 ** ** 83 72 ** 84 ** ** 74 ** **  81
 2 Zach Young           NL    ** 69 ** 86 81 ** 81 ** 69 90 ** 78 79 ** **  79
 2 Cole Lyon-Hatcher    ON    70 ** 70 76 61 ** 91 ** ** 88 ** ** ** 79 91  79
 4 Ryan Freeze          NB    74 72 ** ** 85 ** 92 81 ** ** 70 ** ** 74 78  78
 4 Maxime Blais         NO    91 ** ** 83 ** 75 92 65 ** 74 ** ** ** 76 64  78
 6 Brendan Wilson       MB    80 74 ** 70 78 ** ** ** 80 75 ** ** ** 79 81  77
 7 Taylor McInnis       PE    ** 58 ** 72 77 ** 79 73 ** ** 81 84 ** ** **  75
 7 Kyle Morrison        AB    77 74 ** 70 69 ** ** 80 ** ** 80 ** ** 84 69  75
 7 Brandon Leippi       SK    75 78 ** ** 71 ** 80 51 ** 84 ** ** ** 83 79  75
 + Spencer Wallace      YT    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 80 ** ** 67 ** 71 ** **  72
10 Ben Creaser          NS    78 ** 78 78 80 ** 74 ** ** ** 81 ** ** 46 60  72
11 Alex Horvath         BC    40 71 ** 75 ** ** 79 ** 72 ** 79 ** ** 74 80  71
12 Trygg Jensen         YT    66 ** ** 73 ** 63 73 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  68
13 Deklen Crocker       NT    59 ** 55 63 ** 51 61 ** 75 ** ** 60 55 ** **  59
13 Kane Komaksiutiksak  NU    59 ** 77 44 ** 69 41 45 ** ** ** 79 ** ** **  59
 
   SECONDS
 1 Lucas Van Den Bosch  MB    86 71 ** 75 88 ** ** ** 77 90 ** ** ** 96 80  83
 2 David Aho            AB    80 86 ** 76 83 ** ** 80 ** ** 89 ** ** 70 71  79
 3 Jordon Craft         NB    79 78 ** ** 76 ** 83 80 ** ** 75 ** ** 78 74  78
 4 Matt Jackson         NS    71 ** 89 86 77 ** 79 ** ** ** 68 ** ** 73 81  77
 + Ryan Cassidy         BC    56 85 ** 83 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  74
 5 Matt Haughn          ON    63 ** 70 86 84 ** 74 ** ** 80 ** ** ** 64 69  74



 6 Jacob Horgan         NO    66 ** ** 75 ** 75 95 60 ** 89 ** ** ** 58 66  73
 7 Brook Calibaba       BC    ** ** ** ** ** ** 57 ** 81 ** 66 ** ** 74 81  72
 8 Brendan Ryan         SK    58 60 ** ** 72 ** 89 79 ** 66 ** ** ** 71 70  71
 9 Alexandre Gallant    QC    66 69 ** 79 ** ** 73 77 ** 56 ** ** 71 ** **  70
 + Trygg Jensen         YT    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 50 ** ** 79 ** 74 ** **  69
 + Chris Rafuse         NU    ** ** ** 67 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  67
10 Alex Sutherland      PE    ** 53 ** 57 67 ** 67 55 ** ** 80 66 ** ** **  64
11 Evan Kearley         NL    ** 43 ** 84 65 ** 65 ** 56 61 ** 65 66 ** **  63
 + Jamie Airut          NU    ** ** ** ** ** ** 41 56 ** ** ** 63 ** ** **  54
12 Spencer Wallace      YT    46 ** ** 63 ** 41 46 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  49
13 Cody Snyder          NT    56 ** 33 42 ** 30 38 ** 50 ** ** 56 63 ** **  46
 + Arthur Siksik        NU    56 ** 52 ** ** 23 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  45
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Michael Brophy       NS    74 ** 95 84 69 ** 88 ** ** ** 80 ** ** 86 69  81
 2 Taylor Ardiel        AB    80 84 ** 78 81 ** ** 78 ** ** 78 ** ** 83 70  79
 3 Daniel Wenzek        NB    84 63 ** ** 66 ** 81 91 ** ** 74 ** ** 79 84  77
 3 Kyle Kurz            MB    78 79 ** 84 64 ** ** ** 83 84 ** ** ** 73 73  77
 5 Doug Kee             ON    81 ** 78 86 65 ** 74 ** ** 88 ** ** ** 65 73  76
 6 Adam Boland          NL    ** 76 ** 81 66 ** 83 ** 70 66 ** 75 70 ** **  73
 7 Matthew Ring         SK    72 69 ** ** 69 ** 82 65 ** 84 ** ** ** 71 69  72
 8 Ryan Cassidy         BC    ** ** ** ** ** ** 64 ** 84 ** 81 ** ** 50 76  71
 9 Nick Servant         NO    73 ** ** 55 ** 59 90 63 ** 65 ** ** ** 81 69  70
10 Maxandre Caron       QC    80 70 ** 75 ** ** 63 75 ** 57 ** ** 64 ** **  69
10 Kyle Holland (S)     PE    ** 60 ** 73 81 ** 65 70 ** ** 57 76 ** ** **  69
 + John Snair           NT    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 69 ** ** ** ** ** **  69
12 Brayden Klassen      YT    57 ** ** 74 ** 54 76 61 ** ** 70 ** 74 ** **  67
 + Brook Calibaba       BC    51 59 ** 53 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  55
13 Randy Hiebert        NT    48 ** 50 41 ** 59 64 ** ** ** ** 46 66 ** **  54
14 Connor Faulkner      NU    59 ** 61 ** ** 55 36 44 ** ** ** 64 ** ** **  53
 + Arthur Siksik        NU    ** ** ** 28 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  28
 

22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 AVG
   SKIPS  
 1 Carter Lautner       AB    80 84 ** 79 63 ** ** 98 ** ** 93 ** ** 69 71  79
 1 Braden Calvert       MB    76 75 ** 87 82 ** ** ** 92 72 ** ** ** 74 79  79
 3 Ryan McCrady         ON    81 ** 84 85 84 ** 72 ** ** 64 ** ** ** 72 57  75
 4 Robert Mayhew        NS    76 ** 67 80 59 ** 84 ** ** ** 77 ** ** 70 77  74
 5 Tanner Horgan        NO    78 ** ** 58 ** 63 88 75 ** 78 ** ** ** 75 62  73
 6 Tyler Hartung        SK    58 73 ** ** 65 ** 89 76 ** 67 ** ** ** 86 57  72
 7 Joe Wallingham       YT    73 ** ** 63 ** 51 64 61 ** ** 79 ** 86 ** **  68
 8 Adam Freilich        QC    60 71 ** 61 ** ** 83 66 ** 63 ** ** 68 ** **  67
 9 Rene Comeau          NB    75 61 ** ** 68 ** 78 59 ** ** 53 ** ** 74 58  66
10 Stephen Trickett     NL    ** 61 ** 78 58 ** 79 ** 39 72 ** 66 68 ** **  65
11 Cameron de Jong      BC    51 75 ** 44 ** ** 68 ** 75 ** 73 ** ** 57 56  63
12 Matthew Miller       NT    45 ** 56 58 ** 64 66 ** ** ** ** 74 63 ** **  61
13 Tony Nabuurs         PE    ** 42 ** 56 31 ** 51 36 ** ** 54 70 ** ** **  49
 + Arthur Siksik        NU    ** ** ** ** ** ** 53 41 ** ** ** 51 ** ** **  49
 + Randy Hiebert        NT    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 48 ** ** ** ** ** **  48
 + Jamie Airut          NU    50 ** 36 ** ** 41 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  43
 + Connor Faulkner      NU    ** ** ** 22 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  22
 
   TEAMS
 1 Manitoba (Calvert)         80 75 ** 79 78 ** ** ** 83 80 ** ** ** 80 78  79
 2 Alberta (Lautner)          79 82 ** 76 74 ** ** 84 ** ** 85 ** ** 77 70  78
 3 Nova Scotia (Mayhew)       75 ** 82 82 71 ** 81 ** ** ** 76 ** ** 69 72  76
 3 Ontario (McCrady)          74 ** 76 83 73 ** 78 ** ** 80 ** ** ** 70 73  76
 5 NB (Comeau)                78 68 ** ** 74 ** 84 78 ** ** 68 ** ** 76 73  75
 6 NO (Horgan)                77 ** ** 68 ** 68 91 66 ** 76 ** ** ** 73 65  73
 7 SK (Hartung)               66 70 ** ** 69 ** 85 68 ** 75 ** ** ** 78 69  72
 7 Quebec (Freilich)          74 74 ** 73 ** ** 75 72 ** 65 ** ** 69 ** **  72



 9 NL (Trickett)              ** 62 ** 82 68 ** 77 ** 59 72 ** 71 71 ** **  70
10 BC (de Jong)               50 73 ** 64 ** ** 67 ** 78 ** 75 ** ** 64 74  68
11 Yukon (Wallingham)         61 ** ** 68 ** 52 65 63 ** ** 74 ** 76 ** **  65
12 PEI (Holland)              ** 53 ** 65 64 ** 66 59 ** ** 68 74 ** ** **  64
13 NWT (Miller)               52 ** 48 51 ** 51 57 ** 61 ** ** 59 62 ** **  55
14 Nunavut (Airut)            56 ** 56 40 ** 47 43 46 ** ** ** 64 ** ** **  51
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games

22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                         TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 15 DRAWS
 
 
                                         SECTION A
 
        MB    ON    SK    QC    NO    NL    NU    
 
 
MB       *     W     W     W     W     W     W  
 
 
ON       L     *     W     W     L     W     W  
 
 
SK       L     L     *     W     W     W     W  
 
 
QC       L     L     L     *     L     W     W  
 
 
NO       L     W     L     W     *     W     W  
 
 
NL       L     L     L     L     L     *     W  
 
 
NU       L     L     L     L     L     L     *  
 
 
 
                                         SECTION B
 
        AB    NS    NB    BC    YT    PE    NT    
 
 
AB       *     W     L     W     W     W     W  
 
 
NS       L     *     L     W     W     W     W  
 
 
NB       W     W     *     L     W     W     W  
 
 
BC       L     L     W     *     L     W     W  
 
 
YT       L     L     L     W     *     W     L  
 
 
PE       L     L     L     L     L     *     W  
 
 
NT       L     L     L     L     W     L     *  



22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                        CROSSOVER GAMES GRID AFTER 15 DRAWS
 
 
        MB    ON    SK    QC    NO    NL    NU    AB    NS    NB    BC    YT    PE    NT    
 
 
MB       *     -     -     -     -     -     -     W     -     W     -     -     -     -  
 
 
ON       -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     W     -     L     -     -     -  
 
 
SK       -     -     *     -     -     -     -     W     -     L     -     -     -     -  
 
 
QC       -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     L     -     -  
 
 
NO       -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     L     -     W     -     -     -  
 
 
NL       -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     W     W  
 
 
NU       -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     L  
 
 
AB       L     -     L     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NS       -     L     -     -     W     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NB       L     -     W     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -  
 
 
BC       -     W     -     -     L     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -  
 
 
YT       -     -     -     W     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -  
 
 
PE       -     -     -     -     -     L     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -  
 
 
NT       -     -     -     -     -     L     W     -     -     -     -     -     -     *  

22JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Men
                                  Liverpool, N.S.
 
                                GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D           E           F           G           
H
 
  1     *SK    5    *NB    8    *NU    4    *NT    2    *QC    5    *BC    4                             
         ON   10     NS    7     MB   18     AB    8     NO    7     YT    6                             
 
  2                                                     *NL    5     PE    7     QC    3     BC    
1     
                                                         SK    6    *NB   12    *MB    6    *AB    
5     
 
  3                                                     *ON   11     NS    8                             



                                                         NU    1    *NT    2                             
 
  4      NL   16    *PE   11     NO    4     NS    9    *YT    6    *ON    8                             
        *NU    0     NT    3    *MB   10    *BC    2     AB    8     QC    3                             
 
  5                                                      PE    6     NL    4     AB    7     MB    
6     
                                                        *NS   12    *ON    7    *NB   12    *SK    
2     
 
  6                                                                             *YT    4     NO   
10     
                                                                                 NT    7    *NU    
2     
 
  7     *NS    5    *ON    4     NT    5    *QC    8                 NU    2                *BC    
9     
         YT    3     NO    6    *NB   11     NL    7                *SK   13                 PE    
4     
 
  8                              AB   11    *NB    8     NU    2                *SK    5                 
                                *PE    4     YT    2    *QC   12                 NO    3                 
 
  9                  MB   10                            *NT    3                                         
                    *NL    5                             BC   14                                         
 
 10                 *SK    8    *NO    7     MB    7                                                     
                     QC    6     NL    4    *ON    4                                                     
 
 11                 *YT   11    *NB    7     AB    7                                                     
                     PE    6     BC    9    *NS    4                                                     
 
 12      NL   10                                        *NU    7                                         
        *PE    8                                         NT   13                                         
 
 13      QC    4                             NT    4                                                     
        *YT   11                            *NL    7                                                     
 
 14      SK    6                *MB    6    *NO   10                             ON    6                 
        *AB    3                 NB    4     BC    5                            *NS    4                 
 
 15                                         *SK    6    *ON    3                *MB    5     NO    
5     
                                             NB    9     BC    4                 AB    4    *NS   
10     
 
 16                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 17                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 18                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 19                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 20                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
                                --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
 


